DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES
MONTH

: BID AWARD RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

REQ NO.

DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/
DATE OF OPENING

NAME OF COMPANY

B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL
POINTS
AWARDE
D
(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED
INCLUDING VAT

DIC0034564

FIT AND SUPPLY ALUMINIUM
GUTTERS AT PAARL TOWN
HALL

11/05/2022

POTTS DEVCO (PTY) LTD

20

100

75375

DCG0015118

TRAINING: ACREDITED
SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE
FACILITATION OF AN
ACCREDITED ASSESS A
WORKSITE FOR WORK AT
HEIGHT AND PREPARE A FALL
PROTECTION PLAN COURSE.
(2021/2022)

18/08/2021

THE TRAINING ACADEMY CC

12

92

33350

DIP0002671

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
RENDERED: ORIENTATION
PROGRAMME INTRODUCTION
TO FILM, TV AND DIGITAL
MEDIA 4 DAY COURSE IN
PAARL FOR YOUTH.

11/05/2022

DORETTE POTGIETER PRODUCTIONS

12

92

46000

DCG0015752

TRAINING: FIRST AID LEVEL 2
COURSE ETC.

30/03/2022

HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING
CENTRE

12

92

56695

DCG0015798

TRAINING: CONFINED SPACE
ENTRY FULL COURSE

20/04/2022

NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS

20

100

195500

DCG0015751

TRAINING: WEED CUTTER
OPERATOR REFRESHER COURSE
FOR 15 OFFICIALS.

30/03/2022

ALVANS PLANT HIRE CC

20

100

10500

DCG0015729

TRAINING: ORHVS: ENTRY TO
SUBSTATIONS COURSE

30/03/2022

HV TEST ACADEMY (PTY) LTD

20

100

30498

DSS0004334

QUOTATION IS REQUESTED
FROM SERVICE PROVIDERS TO
PERFORM AN INTERNAL AUDIT
ON ICT GENERAL CONTROL
REVIEW

02/02/2022

SAB & T CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS.

20

100

184000

WEB 1:2022/2023

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE
PROVIDER FOR ACTUARIAL
SERVICES TO DRAKENSTEIN
MUNICIPALITY

04/05/2022

ZAQEN ACTUARIES (PTY) LTD

12

92

23000




