DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID AWARD RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH						
REQ NO.	DESCRIPTION	CLOSING DATE/	NAME OF COMPANY	B-BBEE LEVEL	TOTAL POINTS AWARDE D (100.00)	AMOUNT AWARDED
					,	
DIC0034564	FIT AND SUPPLY ALUMINIUM GUTTERS AT PAARL TOWN HALL	11/05/2022	POTTS DEVCO (PTY) LTD	20	100	75375
	TRAINING: ACREDITED SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE FACILITATION OF AN ACCREDITED ASSESS A WORKSITE FOR WORK AT HEIGHT AND PREPARE A FALL PROTECTION PLAN COURSE.					
DCG0015118	(2021/2022)	18/08/2021	THE TRAINING ACADEMY CC	12	92	33350
DIP0002671	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED: ORIENTATION PROGRAMME INTRODUCTION TO FILM, TV AND DIGITAL MEDIA 4 DAY COURSE IN PAARL FOR YOUTH.	11/05/2022	DORETTE POTGIETER PRODUCTIONS	12	92	46000
Dii 0002071	TARLETON TOOTH.	11/03/2022	DOKETTE TOTGLETER TRODUCTIONS	12	32	40000
DCG0015752	TRAINING: FIRST AID LEVEL 2 COURSE ETC.	30/03/2022	HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING CENTRE	12	92	56695
DCG0015798	TRAINING: CONFINED SPACE ENTRY FULL COURSE	20/04/2022	NDWAMATO TRAINING SOLUTIONS	20	100	195500
DCG0015751	TRAINING: WEED CUTTER OPERATOR REFRESHER COURSE FOR 15 OFFICIALS.	30/03/2022	ALVANS PLANT HIRE CC	20	100	10500
DCG0015729	TRAINING: ORHVS: ENTRY TO SUBSTATIONS COURSE	30/03/2022	HV TEST ACADEMY (PTY) LTD	20	100	30498
	QUOTATION IS REQUESTED FROM SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PERFORM AN INTERNAL AUDIT ON ICT GENERAL CONTROL					
DSS0004334	REVIEW	02/02/2022	SAB & T CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS.	20	100	184000
WEB 1 : 2022/2023	APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR ACTUARIAL SERVICES TO DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY	04/05/2022	ZAQEN ACTUARIES (PTY) LTD	12	92	23000